Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

2024 Auckland Laser Champs - Full Rig - Overall

Rank Division SailNo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Open
Y

M

M
GGM
GM
GM

AM
GGM
M

216199
222172
148894
192705
211519
212266
585

210794
100300
218101
158877
184687

HelmName
Eroni Leilua
George Pilkingt
Kris Decke
Ken Atchison
Nick Page
Tony Nicholson
Doug Anderson
Rob Anderson
Jiliame Riatulu
Nik Kelas
Steve Sharps

Clive Francis

Overall

R1 R2
1.0 (2.0)
on 2.0 1.0
3.0 3.0
6.0 4.0
5.0 (7.0)
4.0 5.0
7.0 8.0
8.0 9.0
(11.0) 10.0
9.0 6.0
10.0 11.0

(13.0DNC) 12.0

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
9.0
6.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
12.0
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R4
1.0
(5.0)
2.0
(9.0)
4.0
6.0
3.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
1.0

R5
2.0
1.0
(13.0 DNC)
4.0
5.0
(13.0 DNC)
(13.0 DNC)
(13.0 DNC)
3.0
(13.0 DNC)
(13.0 DNC)
13.0 DNC

Total
7.0
11.0
24.0
27.0
26.0
35.0
40.0
43.0
43.0
48.0
54.0
61.0

Nett
5.0

6.0

11.0
18.0
19.0
22.0
27.0
30.0
32.0
35.0
41.0
48.0
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